VME BPM - Task #16572

Milestone # 16570 (New): Improvements for auto-tune operation

Put together a test stand
05/17/2017 10:37 AM - John Diamond

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee:

Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

05/17/2017

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
Assemble a test crate. Will need:

Crate

MVME 5500, 2434 or 2401
PMC-UCD with TCLK signal
SY BPM digitizer
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History

#1 - 05/17/2017 10:38 AM - John Diamond

Troy mentioned that he has a crate from his RF spill monitor study and possibly CPU board.
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